
Sr No. Name Designation E Mail ID

1 Prof. (Dr.) Ami U. Upadhyay Professor & Vice Chancellor vc@baou.edu.in 

2 Dr. Maheshprasad P. Trivedi
Director - Academic & I/c. Finance Officer 
& Director, Knowledge Resource Centre

finance.officer@baou.edu.in

3 Dr. Nilesh K. Modi
Professor - Computer Science & Director, 
School of Computer Science    & Director, 
CIQA & Director of Research

director.scs@baou.edu.in

4 Dr. Manoj D. Shah

Professor - Commerce & Management & 
Director, School of Commerce & 
Management & Director of Innovation, 
Incubation, Collabrations, Technology and 
Linkages

director.socm@baou.edu.in

5 Dr. Awa S. Shukla
Associate Professor - Journalism and Mass 
Communication  &                                         
I/c. Controller of Examination

coe@baou.edu.in

6 Dr. Ajitsinh P. Rana
Professor - Education &                    
Director, School of Education

director.edu@baou.edu.in

7 Dr.Yogendra J. Parekh
Professor - Gujarati & Director, School of 
Humanities & Social Science & Director of 
Lifelong Learning and Extension

shss@baou.edu.in 

8 Dr. Priyanki R. Vyas
Professor - Library & Information Science & 
Director, Regional Center

priyanki.vyas@baou.edu.in

9 Dr. Sanjay R. Patel
Assistant Professor- Sociology & Director of 
Sports and Physical Education

sanjay.patel@baou.edu.in

10 Dr. Himanshu N. Patel
Assistant Professor - Computer Science & 
HOD, Admission Dept. 

himanshu.patel@baou.edu.in

11 Dr. Hetal K. Gandhi
Assistant Professor - Gujarati &                   
I/c. Regional Director, Godhra

hetal.gandhi@baou.edu.in

12 Dr. Kruti S. Chhaya
Assistant Professor - Economics &            
I/c. Extension Activities

extensionactivities@baou.edu.in 

13 Dr. Dhaval V. Pandya
Assistant Professor - Management & LSC 
Co-Ordinator

dhaval.pandya@baou.edu.in

14 Dr. Archana V. Mishra Assistant Professor - Hindi & Admission archana.mishra@baou.edu.in

15 Dr. Sonal L. Chaudhary
Assistant Professor - History &                  
I/c. Regional Center, Palanpur

rc.palanpur@baou.edu.in 

16 Dr. Diptiba K. Gohil Assistant Professor - Political Science dipti.gohil@baou.edu.in

17 Digish H. Vyas
Assistant Professor - Performing Arts & 
Radio Incharge

digish.vyas@baou.edu.in

18 Dr. Nigam B. Pandya
Assistant Professor - Education &             
I/c. Material Department

nigam.pandya@baou.edu.in

19 Nilesh N. Bokhani
Assistant Professor - Computer Science  
Nodal Office - UTSAH , Assessment

nilesh.bokhani@baou.edu.in

20 Dr. Nisha S. Joshi
Assistant Professor - Library Science & 
Director of Students' Development

director.sd@baou.edu.in

21 Dr. Vinodkumar N. Majirana
Assistant Professor - Sanskrit &                   
I/c. SC & ST Cell, Scholarship

vinod.majirana@baou.edu.in

22 Dr. Dhanraj Devraj Gadhavi
Assistant Professor - Commerce &              
I/c. Regional Center, Bhuj

rcbhuj@baou.edu.in 
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